
PIESE SCHIMB UTILAJE AGRICOLE

I.D.: 66408013

Data publicarii	18.02.22	Coduri CPV	16810000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.389,93 RON - 4.389,93 RON

Descriere: CIOCAN TOCATOR 40X120=BUC 60*44=2640 SURUB PF M16*90 GR10.9 OTEL 093191690S=BUC 60*3,7815 = 226,89 PIULITA M16 AUTOBLOC 0985616S=BUC 60*1,1765=70,59 DALTA BRAZDAR KVENERLAND 53090 =BUC 6*34,505= 207,03 SURUB DALTA VOGEL NOOT M12*25=BUC 6*3,362=20,17 SURUB PF M20*100 GR10.9 DIN931 NATUR=BUC 20*7,479=149,58 SERVODIRECTIE U650 CU DANFOS CH =SET 1*1075,67=1075,67
